;

APPROVAL, FINAL RESOLUTIONS, ROAD IMPROVEMENTS, IN TUSCARAWAS COUNTY.

Columbus, Оню, Мау 8, 1923.

Department of Highways and Public Works, Division of Highways, Columbus, Ohio.

316.

APPROVAL, FINAL RESOLUTIONS, ROAD IMPROVEMENTS IN CLARK AND OTTAWA COUNTIES.

Columbus, Оню, Мау 8, 1923.

Department of Highways and Public Works, Division of Highways, Columbus, Ohio.

317.

APPROVAL, FINAL RESOLUTIONS, ROAD IMPROVEMENTS IN PUTNAM, HURON AND TUSCARAWAS COUNTIES.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, May 8, 1923.

Department of Highways and Public Works, Division of Highways, Columbus, Ohio.

318.

APPROVAL, FINAL RESOLUTIONS, ROAD IMPROVEMENT IN ASHLAND COUNTY.

COLUMBUS, OHIO, May 8, 1923.

Department of Highways and Public Works, Division of Highways, Columbus, Ohio.